

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on A/c Bill					
Name of work - Kharsanda					
Fazal Shabe K. Ghar to Hariharsh					
Agency - Sanjay Kumar Pandey					
Agreement No - 123 SBI HMGSY (SC) of 2020-21					
Date of work start - 14-07-2020					
Date of Work End - 13-07-2021					
Date of Measurement -					
Date of Entry -					
Measurement					
①	Providing & fixing of working benchmark do.... do.....				1.1 Km
②	Providing & fixing of working reference pillar ... do... do...				1.1 Km
③	Clearing & Grubbing Road Land etc.... As per direction of E/I				
	2x1x30x3.4			=	204 m ²

Continuation

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Qty vide item (5) Pg-3				
	436.8 m ³ @ 175.22 = Rs 76536.4				
⑥	Construction of Embankment do-do				
	100 m lead				
	Qty vide item (5) Pg-3				
	291.2 m ³ @ 141.14 = Rs 41099.4				
⑦ B+13	Construction of granular subbase by providing do...do...				
	Qty vide item (10) Pg-6				
	414.22 m ³ @ 2744.22 = Rs 1136710.8				
B 9+14	Providing & laying spreading WBM Gr III do...do...				
	Qty vide item (11) Pg-7				
	312.47 m ³ @ 3588.19 = Rs 1121201.00				
9/5	Construction of plain unreinforced concrete do...do...				
	Qty vide item (12) Pg-8				
	24240 m ³ @ 6953.35 = Rs 1685492.00				

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑩/28 Earthwork in excavation for foundation.					
do. --- do. ---					
Qty vide item ⑥ Pg-③					
31.32 m ³ @ 269.32 = Rs 8436.00					
11/29 Providing (M-15) P.C.C. as levelling course in foundation. do. do.					
Qty vide item ⑦ Pg-④					
5.69 m ³ @ 5430/44 = Rs 30910.00					
12/30 P.C.C. (M-20) providing concrete for					
do. --- do. ---					
Qty vide item ⑧ Pg-④					
20.89 m ³ @ 6256.80 = Rs 130704.00					
13/31 Providing & laying R.C.C. pipe N.P. 3					
do. --- do. ---					
Qty vide item ⑨ Pg-④					
15 m @ 2523.24 = Rs 37848.00					
Total = Rs 4321798.00					
Add 1% Labour cost Rs (+) 43217.98					
Add 12% GST Rs (+) 518615.00					
Total = Rs 4883630.00					
Less 0.1% Belao B.D. = Rs (-) 5371.00					

Continuation

[illegible]

Scanned with CamScanner